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Classifica definitiva

NumFis Cognome

90.057
90.053
90.056
90.069
90.067
90.099
90.071
90.050
90.068
90.079
90.054
90.086
90.055
90.102
90.044
90.090
90.082
90.078
90.052
90.046
90.041
90.088
90.087
90.060
90.040
90.092
90.064
90.070
90.049
90.058
90.091
90.076
90.073
90.042
90.083
90.094
90.089
90.039
90.085
90.062
90.063
90.043
90.048
90.045
90.093
90.081
90.047
90.074
90.101
1.000.001
90.080
90.097
90.096
90.077
90.061
90.095
90.098
90.066

VITALI
MORANDO
VITALI
PERRONE
MENCARELLI
FRONGIA
PLISSETTI
BAROGLIO
MORELLI
CARPEGNA
SECCO
ASCHERO
GIANOTTI
PORTA
SOPEGNA
STEFANONE
FENOGLIO
CANNOBIO
FERRARIS
FOLLIERO
MAGNANO
LICCIARDI
BIGNONE
AUDANO
LEO
ANGELUCCI
D'ANNA
PIOPPO
BAROGLIO
GAMERRO
TESSAROLO
VENTURA
SCONFIENZA
MAINA
FERRARA
LASAGNO
PAPINO
CARRAFA
TAGINI
BERTA
BERTOLOTTO
MASSIMINO
CAPOTONDI
GHIOSSO
GARBOLINO
FENOGLIO
MARCHISIO
SISMONDI
GILI

BOSIO
CATANIA
BAUDINO
VINAY
BOSETTI
BALDISSONE
CANEPA
FAVRO
LIUZZI
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Denominazione

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IVREA TO

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IVREA TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IVREA TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IVREA TO

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IVREA TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO TO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO TO
VILLARSCHERMA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO TO
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
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